
3/3/2020 -27 2/5/2020 Wednesday

3/3/2020 -26 2/6/2020 Thursday 202 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -25 2/7/2020 Friday 9,148 222 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -24 2/8/2020 Saturday 4,130 180 Marco Rodriguez insert # of trays --->

3/3/2020 -23 2/9/2020 Sunday total # of envelopes= 0

3/3/2020 -22 2/10/2020 Monday 3,142 335 Marco Rodriguez

3/3/2020 -21 2/11/2020 Tuesday 5,904 459 Adam Gutierrez # of Envelopes per tray 500

3/3/2020 -20 2/12/2020 Wednesday 4,341 286 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -19 2/13/2020 Thursday 3,903 316 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -18 2/14/2020 Friday 4,091 327 Marco Rodriguez

3/3/2020 -17 2/15/2020 Saturday 2,960 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -16 2/16/2020 Sunday

3/3/2020 -15 2/17/2020 Monday Holiday Holiday

3/3/2020 -14 2/18/2020 Tuesday 2,213 401 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -13 2/19/2020 Wednesday 7,582 479 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -12 2/20/2020 Thursday 4,336 649 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -11 2/21/2020 Friday 2,968 324 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -10 2/22/2020 Saturday 3,051 726 Marco Rodriguez

3/3/2020 -9 2/23/2020 Sunday 227 Marco Rodriguez

3/3/2020 -8 2/24/2020 Monday 2,298 469 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -7 2/25/2020 Tuesday 5,014 662 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -6 2/26/2020 Wednesday 5,989 694 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -5 2/27/2020 Thursday 4,630 768 Marco Rodriguez

3/3/2020 -4 2/28/2020 Friday 4,709 990 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -3 2/29/2020 Saturday 4,917 967 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 -2 3/1/2020 Sunday 1,454 Marco Rodriguez

3/3/2020 -1 3/2/2020 Monday 3,933 4,063 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 0 3/3/2020 Tuesday 9,374 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 1 3/4/2020 Wednesday 8,205 Adam Gutierrez

3/3/2020 2 3/5/2020 Thursday

3/3/2020 3 3/6/2020 Friday

3/3/2020 4 3/7/2020 Saturday

3/3/2020 5 3/8/2020 Sunday

TOTAL 107040 14998

*Envelope Counts are only estimates and not the total physical count. 

^This is the number of 

envelopes in each tray. This 

should NOT CHANGE

*Use this calculator to 

estimate how many 

envelopes  were received

Running Totals

Envelope Count Calculator

1 tray=500 envelopes

122,038        Election Day E minus Date Employee NameDay of the week
Approximate 

Envelope Count
Drop Box


